
ししゃも

子持ち蒟蒻

天使海老

ほたて

うなぎ

ラクレット春巻き

SHISHAMO

KOMOCHI KONYAKU

EBI

HOTATE

UNAGI

RACLETTE HARUMAKI

60

70

70

70 

70

70

うめきゅうり&セロリ

たたき牛蒡

ほうれん草おひたし

茄子あげびたし

UME KYURI & SERORI

TATAKI GOBO

HORENSOU OHITSHI

NASU AGEBITASHI

70

70

70

75

和牛ホルモン

和牛焼き肉

和牛たたき

WAGYU HORUMON

WAGYU YAKINIKU

WAGYU TATAKI

180

220

280

120

160

160

160

200

280

130

10% SERVICE CHARGE

OBANZAI おばんざい OBANZAI おばんざい OBANZAI おばんざい 

KUSHIKATSU 串カツKUSHIKATSU 串カツKUSHIKATSU 串カツ

TEPPAN 鉄板TEPPAN 鉄板

SHIME 〆SHIME 〆SHIME 〆

Smelt

Konjac jelly, caviar

Angel EBI

Scallop, Ikura, wasabi

Eel, sansho powder

Racrette cheese, nori sauce, baby sardines, shiso                                         

Cucumber, celery, plum sauce                    

Burdock root, sesame                                 

Marinated spinach                                      

Marinated egg plant                                   

いぶりがっこチーズ

しらすおろし

カラスミもち

IBURIGAKKO CHEESE

SIRASU OROSHI

KARASUMI MOCHI

40

50

65

SHUTOU 酒盗SHUTOU 酒盗SHUTOU 酒盗

                  
Smoked pickled daikon radish, camembert cheese                                                          

Baby sardines, daikon radish  

Bottarga, fried mochi  

Wagyu offal, cabbage

Seared Ozaki beef belly, cabbage

Lightly seared akami, garlic soy sauce, sudachi                                      

和牛肉骨茶
WAGYU BAK KUT TEH
Singapore style wagyu soup

和牛水餃子
WAGYU GYOZA
Ozaki beef dumplings in dashi

和牛茶漬け
WAGYU CHAZUKE 
Sliced Ozaki beef, nori, mitsuba, wasabi, dashi

和牛炸醬麵
WAGYU ZHA JIANG MIEN
Spicy minced wagyu sauce, cucumber, udon

和牛焼きそば
WAGYU YAKISOBA
Ozaki beef stir fried noodle

和牛丼
WAGYUDON
Ozaki beef, onion, japanese egg yolk

フライドバナナ
FRIED BANANA
Vanilla ice cream & honey



10% SERVICE CHARGE

WAGYUMAFIA YUZU IPA
Wakayama

WAGYUMAFIA SANSHO LAGER
Wakayama

120/b

120/b

BEER ビールBEER ビールBEER ビール

SOFT DRINKS 

AQUA PANNA
 
S.PELLEGRINO

45

90

90

NON-ALCOHOLIC ノンアルコールNON-ALCOHOLIC ノンアルコールNON-ALCOHOLIC ノンアルコール

SAKE OF THE DAY
Small batch seasonal sake available by the glass

SHIN TSUCHIDA 300ML
Gunma

HITAKAMI CHOKARAKUCHI JUNMAI
Miyagi 

KID JUNMAIDAIGINJO
Wakayama

NITO YAMADANISHIKI 55 JUNMAI GINJO
Aichi

KURUMAZAKA JUNMAI DAIGINJO
Wakayama

SHARAKU JUNMAI GINJO
Fukushima

YAMAKAWA MITSUO 2023 SUMMER
Yamagata

KAMIKAWA TAISETSU TOKACHI BLACK
Hokkaido

DAISHICHI MINOWAMON KIMOTO
JUNMAIDAIGINJO
Fukushima

SHARAKU JUNMAIDAIGINJO SHIZUKUDORI
Fukushima

MASUIZUMI LINK 8888 CHIVAS
JUNMAIDAIGINJO
Toyama

IWA 5
Toyama

SHARAKU SILVER JUNMAIDAIGINJO
Wagyumafia Original Sake, Fukushima

120-180/g

380/b

650/b

700/b

860/b

860/b

900/b

980/b

1100/b

1300/b

2300/b

2300/b

3080/b

4500/b

VEUVE CLICQUOT N.V. 
Reims, Champagne

BILLECART-SALMON BLANC DE BLANCS GRAND 
CRU N.V.
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne

KRUG GRANDE CUVÉE N.V. 
Reims, Champagne

2013 DOM PÉRIGNON 
Épernay, Champagne

2019 JOSEPH PHELPS, INSIGNIA 
Napa, California  

SHARAKU S SPARKING GOHYAKUMANGOKU 
EDITION 2022
Wagyumafia Original Sake, Fukushima

2008 DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ 
Épernay, Champagne 

1280/b

1600/b

2900/b

2980/b

4680/b

5500/b

5980/b

SAKE さけSAKE さけSAKE さけ

FREE WIFI ACCESS
SUNTORY KAKU HIGHBALL

KIROKU HIGHBALL
Imo Shochu, Miyazaki

WAGYUMAFIA OSUZU GIN SODA
Miyazaki
 

65/g

90/g

150/g

HIGHBALL ハイボールHIGHBALL ハイボールHIGHBALL ハイボール

WINE & SPARKLING ワイン & スパークリングWINE & SPARKLING ワイン & スパークリング


